LISTA DE DOCENTES

CAIO MATTEUCCI DE ANDRADE LOPES
DIOGENES DE MELLO REBELLO

EDIVANE DE SOUSA LIMA

FERNANDA ROCHA VERAS E SILVA

FIRMINO DA SILVEIRA SOARES FILHO
FRANCISCO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA
FRANCISCO EVANDRO DE SOUSA SANTOS
FRANCISCO PRANCACIO ARAUJO DE CARVALHO
GEYSA ELANE RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO SA
JAIRA MARIA ALCOBACA GOMES

JANAINA MARTINS VASCONCELOS

JOAO SOARES DA SILVA FILHO

JOAO VICTOR SOUZA DA SILVA

JULIANA PORTELA DO REGO MONTEIRO
JULIANO VARGAS

KELLEN CARVALHO DE SOUSA BRITO
NEWTON RODRIGUES CLARK

RICARDO ALAGGIO RIBEIRO

ROMINA JULIETA SANCHEZ PARADIZO DE OLIVEIRA

SAMUEL COSTA FILHO

SEBASTIAO CARLOS DA ROCHA FILHO
THIBERIO MOTA DA SILVA

WALBER JOSE DA SILVA

SIAPE

3055676

423333
1715276
1509193

423566
1194815
1704416
2488976
2335372

423405
2488970
1654984
1426701
1558951
3138516
1019656
1349897
1167585
1715497
1167586
2300890
1309892

118004



